2

S &3k (CYLINDER HEAD)

EEAE S FEAEES . - & (Reqd. QTY
Part No. Part No. FHbFEATR Description LC168F (D) LC168F(D)(—II q G160)F(D)
1200802750001 | 120080275-T040 | il S is e HEAD COMP..CYLINDER 1 - 1 -
1200802760001 | 120080276-T050 |/ it Sk b HEAD COMP_,CYLINDER - 1 - 1
380180093-0001 | _380180093-T040 | WLLi2fs BOLT,STUD,IN. 2 2 2 2
380600117-0001 | 380600117-T040 |7& it #i@10°14 PIN , DOWEL 2 2 2 2
4 | 120150144-0001 | 120150144-T040 |l et b 2 GASKET,CYLINDER 1 - 1 -
120150070-0001 | 120150070-T050 | T e’ B 4 GASKET,CYLINDER : 1 : 1
5 | 380180098-0001 | 380180098-T040 | WL:iZfs BOLT,STUD,EX. 2 2 2 2
6 | 270960025-0001 | 270960025-0001 | k{£3E F7TC PLUG,SPARK 1 1 1 1
7 | 380140336-0001 | 380140336-0001 | fi 1% [ii#Fe8°60 |BOLT FLANGE 860 4 4 4 4
8 | 120250013-0001 | 120250013-TOAD |/ Al S 26 2 B 1 PACKING HEAD COVER 1 1 1 1
9 | 120220008-0001 | 120220008-T0A0 _|/4r Sk 26 /0 &+ COVER COMP_.HEAD 1 1 1 1
10| 3801402150003 | 3801402150003 |7~ [fi#2#M6*14 ___ |BOLT,FLANGE,6*14 4 4 4 4




W

F5 Tt ES FEAES - _ #& (Reqd. QTY
No. Part No. Part No. LR Description LC168F(D)-1 LC168F(D)(—II q G160)F(D) G200F(D)
1 110810004-0001 110810004-T040 |k CRANK CASE 1 _ 1 -
110810006-0001 110810006-T050 | il i & CRANK CASE 3 1 : 1
2 380650347-0001 380650347-T320 | jii k1 25%41.25%6 OIL SEAL 25x41.25x6 1 1 1 1
3 380450514-0001 380450514-T040 |44 WASHER,DRAIN PLUG 2 2 2 2
4 110260025-0001 110260025-T040 |2 bz s BOLT,DRAIN PLUG 2 2 2 2
5 281890001-0001 281890001-T040  |pLub (4" &2 ALART UNIT,OIL 1 1 1 1
6 380140011-0004 380140011-0004 |12} M6x10 BOLT,FLANGE, 6x10 1 1 1 1
7 281850150-0001 281850150-T040 | iy v & 2t OIL LEVEL SWITCH 1 1 1 1
8 380140215-0003 380140215-0003 |3/ ifi#%k M6x14 _ |BOLT,FLANGE , 6x14 2 2 2 2
9 171750002-0001 171750002-T040 |k thife GOVERNOR GEAR ASSY. 1 1 1 1
10 | 380630137-0002 380630137-0002 | l/&6205 BEARING , RADIAL BALL 1 1 1 1
11 380450531-0001 380450531-T040 | P-4 [ WASHER ,PLAIN 1 1 1 1
12 | 381350004-0001 381350004-T040 |77 L1 PIN, LOCK 1 1 1 1
13 | 171630001-0001 171630001-T040 | SHAFT , GOVERNOR ARM 1 1 1 1




4

ihih5i2% (CRANK CASE COVER)

T5 EHES EHES . - #& (Reqd. QTY)
No. Part No. Part No. FHEATE Description LC168F(D)-1 | LC168F(D)-1l | G160F(D) | G200F(D)
1 110690096-0004 | 110690096-T150 | HLibi/NALEr GAUGE ASSY.,OIL LEVEL 2 2 2 2
2 380140028-0004 | 380140028-0004 |5 % [iiZ ftM8x32 BOLT,FLANGE 6 6 6 6
3 110820014-0001 | 110820014-T040 | b ffi 25 CASE COVER 1 1 1 1
4 380650347-0001 | 380650347-0001 |jlit25x41 25%6 OIL SEAL 1 1 1 1
5 380630137-0002 | 380630137-0002 |4 /&6205 BEARING 1 1 1 1
6 380600120-0001 | 380600120-T040 | (v ip8x14 PIN,DOWEL 2 2 2 2
7 110830007-0001 | 110830007-TO5K |t 25 % b1 5 PACKING,CASE COVER 1 1 1 1




B35 % (CRANKSHAFT/PISTON)

| TwEES THAES - — %5t (Reqd. QTY)

No. Part No. Part No. FHAEHT Description LC168F(D)-l | LC168F(D)-Il | G160F(D) | G200F(D)
1 130070079-0001 | 130070079-TO40 |3 ZEFF 4L 4 RING SET 1 1 1 1
2 380560056-0001 | 380560056-T040 |41 1] CLIP ,PISTON PIN 2 2 2 2
3 130030081-0001 | 130030081-T040 |35t PISTON 1 - 1 ;

130030083-0001 | 130030083-T050 |i% 3 PISTON ; 1 - 1
4 130060031-0001 | 130060031-T040 |3 224 PIN ,PISTON 1 1 1 1
5 130150039-0001 | 130150039-T040 | 4T ROD ASSY .,CONNECTING 1 1 1 1
6 380620050-0001 | 380620050-0001 | F-[i& KEY 1 1 1 1
7 130290035-0001 | 130290035-T040 | 4l F CRANKSHAFT COMP(R) 1 - 1 -

130290049-0001 | 130290049-T050 | i F CRANKSHAFT COMP(R) - 1 - 1
8 380620030-0001 | 3806200300001 |& KEY 38x4.78x4.78 1 1




6

it < 2 45 (GAS DISTRIBUTION ADJUSTMENT)

F5 FHAES FHAES .. - $&E (Reqd. QTY)

No. Part No. Part No. TR Description LC168F(D)-] | LC168F(D)-l | G160F(D) | G200F(D)
1 140450022-0001 | 140450022-T040 || e B 4L & ARM COMP. 2 2 2 2
2 140710001-0001 | 140710001-T040 | FF P fr b2 & PLATE,PUSH ROD GUIDE 1 1 1 1
3 140670004-0001 | 140670004-T040 | HEk[4L2r ROD,PUSH 2 2 2 2
4 140690002-0001 | 140690002-T040 |4kt LIFTER,VALVE 2 - 2 -

140690003-0001 | 140690003-T050 |4tk LIFTER,VALVE : 2 : 2
5 140020113-0001 | 140020113-T040 |/ kthl CAMSHAFT ASSY. 1 - 1 -

140020114-0001 | 140020114-T050 |64k CAMSHAFT ASSY. } 1 } 1
6 140320001-0001 | 140320001-T040 |/} 1V RATATOR , VALVE 2 2 2 2
7 140380017-0001 | 140380017-T040 || 130 e RETAINER VALVE SPRING 2 2 2 2
8 140340022-0001 | 140340022-T040 |/ ) ke SPRING,VALVE 2 2 2 2
9 140400011-0001 | 140400011-T040 |1y s SEAL,GUIDE 1 1 1 1
10 500550024-0001 | 500550024-T040 || 1 (F VALVE COMP. 1 1 1 1




FBEh B4 (STARTER SUBASSEMBLY)

K5 ZH R TS . ot 2/ (Reqd. QTY

No. Part No. Part No. TR Description LC168F(D)-| LC168F(D)(-II i G160)F(D) G200F (D)
1 193490011-0001 | 193490011-T040 |TFzh4LlF RECOIL STARTER COMP. 16) 16) 10) 16)

193490023-0001 | 193490023-T041 | FzhLlF RECOIL STARTER COMP. ™) ™) ™) ™)

2 271660028-0001 | 271660028-T040 |k ) FF % SWITCH ASSY.,ENGINE STOP(OIL ALER 1 1 1 1
3 271660027-0001 | 271660027-T040 | ki JJF- % SWITCH ASSY.,ENGINE STOP 1 1 1 1
4 160210005-0001 | 160210005-T040 | jd i & COVER COMP.,FAN 16) 16) 10) 16)
5 160210075-0002 | 160210075-T041 | i & COVER COMP.,FAN ™) ™) ™) ™)
6 380140011-0004 | 380140011-0004 |iZ#: M6x10 BOLT , FLANGE 6x10 4 4 4 4
7 193500008-0001 | 193500008-T040 | Tz ik STARTER ASSY. 1 1 1 1
8 380140531-0001 | 380140531-0001 |iZ{: M6x8 BOLT,FLANGE 6x8 3 3 3 3




8

E‘fJXL%MfF(DNE_RsmN ASSY.)

55 | ey THIEE . » ¥ (Reqd. QTY
No. Part No. Part No. FHR Description LC168F(D)-I LC168F(D)(—II G160)F(D) G200F(D)
1 380140089-0003 |  380140089-0003  |MZiEM6x8 BOLT,FLANGE, 6x8 2 2 2 2
2 160190004-0001 | 160190004-T040 |7 < /i SHROUD COMP 1 : 1 :
160190009-0001 | 160190009-T050 |7/ i o SHROUD COMP - 1 - 1
3 160200011-0001 | 160200011-T040 | F 4 PLATE,SIDE 16) 10) 10) 10)
4 160200014-0001 | 160200014-T041 | F 47 e PLATE,SIDE ™) ) ™ M
5 140280001-0001 | 140280001-T110 | % J1 [i IR AR CLIP,HARNESS 1() 1) 1) 1(-
6 380140003-0005 |  380140003-0005 |12 M6x20 BOLT,FLANGE, 6x20 1 1 1 1
7 380930023-0001 | 380930023-T110 | fiZkF GROMMET,CORD ™ ™ ™ ™




{2 (CARBURETOR)

e e TS — — ¥ (Reqd. QTY
No. Part No. Part No. TR Description LC168F(D)-I LC168F(D)(-II q G160)F(D) G200F (D)
1 170430060-0001 | 170430060-TO5K | {1 2% 2% B 2 PACKING,INSULATOR 1 1 1 1
2 170440096-0001 | 170440096-T040 | {2 Hu ik INSULATOR,CARBURETOR 1 - 1 -
170440089-0001 | 170440089-T050 | {t. i 2& i Hi 2k INSULATOR,CARBURETOR ; 1 - 1
3 170430048-0001 | 170430048-TO5K | {t, i 3% 2 b 2 PACKING.,CARBURETOR 1 1 1 1
4 170430065-0001 | 170430065-T040 | fb, il 2% 5 1 2 SPACER COMP.AIR CLEANER 1 1 1 1
5 170020405-0003 | 170020405-T040 | {t.Ji 2% CARBURETOR 1 - 1 ;
170020406-0004 | 170020406-T050 | {t.Ji 2% CARBURETOR ; - 1
6 172920001-0001 | 172920001-T110 |fHLA[ 1 FRidl & LEVER ASSY.,CHOKE 1 1 1 1




Z2J&% (AIR CLEANER)

F5 EHMHES ERHES _ - & (Reqd. QTY
No. Part No. Part No. AN Description LC168F(D)| LC168F(D)(-II ? G160)F(D) G200F(D)
1 180020320-0001 | 180020320-T040 |7y it AIR CLEANER ASSY 1 1 1 1
2 | 380440002-0002 | 380440002-0002 |MEAIiZ K} M6 NUT , TOOL BOX SETTING 1 1 1 1
3 | 180220016-0001 | 180220016-T040 | % JE i CAP,CLEANER 1 1 1 1
4 | 1800701720001 | 180070172-T040 |7 J i ik COVER , AR CLEANER 1 1 1 1
5 | 180100041-0001 | 180100041-T040 |7k iy il s ELEMENT ASSY.,AIR CLEANER 1 1 1 1
6 | 183010001-0001 | 183010001-T040 |%k%yEids 1 |GRID,AIRCLEANER 1 1 1 1
7 | 380740471-0001 | 380740471-T040 |/ TUBE , BREATHER 1 1 1 1
8 | 380370048-0001 | 380370048-0001 | fi: “iidZFiM6  |NUT , FLANGE , 6MM 2 2 2 2




15

HE% (MUFFLER)

) T S T —— it Akt (Reqd. QTY)
No. Part No. Part No. LR Description LC168F(D)-l | LC168F(D)-Il | G160F(D) | G200F(D)
1 180570795-0001 | 180570795-T040 |ifi /5 %% MUFFLER ASSY. 1 1 - -
180570794-0001 | 180570794-T046 | ifi /5 %% MUFFLER ASSY. : - 1 1
2 | 380340005-0005 | 380340005-0005 |/ ffiztf NUT,HEX. 2 2 2 2
3 | 180650065-0001 | 180650065-TOSK |4/ 12 H GASKET,MUFFLER 1 1 1 1




16

HRWM4E (FUEL TANK)

F5 | ZmiES TS ., - ¥ (Reqd. QTY

No. Part No. Part No. LR Description LC168F(D)-l LC168F(D)(—II G160)F(D) G200F(D)
1 170870039-0001 | 170870039-T040 |/ CAP COMP.,FUEL FILLER (A) 1 1 1 1
2 170720001-0001 | 170720001-TO40 |y LIVEFA4LE FILTER , FUEL 1 1 1 1
3 | 380370048-0001 | 380370048-0001 |/ fi: % fiIB k) NUT,FLANGE, 6MM 2 2 2 2
4 170500508-0001 | 170500508-T046 |J 4t TANK COMP.,FUEL 1 1 1 1
5 170660077-0001 | 170660077-T040 | i Wi JOINT ASSY.,FUEL TANK 1 1 1 1
6 | 380950188-0001 | 380950188-T040 | [ CLIP,TUBE 2 2 2 2
7 | 380750180-0001 | 380750180-T040 |jii/%4x8x155 TUBE,FUEL 1 1 1 1
8 | 380140171-0004 | 380140171-0004 | fii ik = Filefe BOLT,FLANGE 1 1 1 1
9 | 380920086-0001 | 380920086-T040 |F /i -4 WASHER RUBBER 2 2 2 2




17

%ﬁ%&v&iﬁ%ﬁ(CLu_TCH RETARDER)

F5 it S F A E S - - ¥ & (Reqd. QTY

No. Par{tﬁFNo. *Palzr{ttFNo. AR Description LC168F(D)-1B LC168F(D)-(IIBq G160F)(D)-B G200F(D)-B
1 380140186-0004 | 380140186-0004 | fii ki) % fil2 e BOLT,FLANGE, 6x55 9 9 9 9
2 | 380650343-0001 | 380650343-T042 |jh#130x50%8 OIL SEAL,30x50x8 1 1 1 1
3 | 110260024-0001 | 110260024-T110 |% E[#EEM12X1.5X15 |BOLT,DRAIN PLUG 1 1 1 1
4 | 380450516-0001 | 380450516-T110 |T-2JE12X20X2 WASHER,DRAIN PLUG 1 1 1 1
5 | 380630140-0002 | 380630140-0002 |ii7k6206 BEARING,RADIAL BALL 1 1 1 1
6 | 380620033-0001 | 380620033-0001 |H5X5X40 KEY 5X5X40 1 1 1 1
7 | 191920001-0001 | 191920001-T042 |ykik4fi RETARDER CASE COVER 1 1 1 1
8 | 380140358-0001 | 380140358-0001 |/ ffiskid = ke BOLT,FLANGE , 8x30 1 1 1 1
9 | 380450566-0001 | 380450566-0001 |V WASHER,HOLDER ,8.4x16x1.5 1 1 1 1
10 | 190010111-0001 | 190010111-T042 | p5 4 S22l CLUTCH ASSY. 1 1 1 1
11 | 380620032-0001 | 380620032-0001 | 5X5X33 KEY 5X5X33 1 1 1 1
12 | 260010131-0001 | 260010131-T042 |#i %% CHAIN,RETARDER 1 1 1 1
13 | 380600120-0001 | 380600120-T040 | 4fi 8x14 PIN,DOWEL ,8x14 2 2 2 2
14 | 380630137-0002 | 380630137-0002 |#ll/&6205 BEARING,RADIAL BALL 1 1 1 1
15 | 380140004-0004 | 380140004-0004 | fii ki) % fil2fe BOLT,FLANGE 8x20 5 5 5 5




18

v&iﬁﬁ(RE_TARDER)

5o | iy ETD, . — F (Reqd. QTY
No. Part No. Part No. AT Description LC168F(D)-1B LC168F(D)-(IIB I G160F)(D)-B G200F(D)-B
16 | 380821606-0001 | 380821606-T042 | £ WASHER, THRUST 1 1 1 1
17 | 191930007-0001 | 191930007-T042 | Jik 4 a6 5 Hf PACKING,RETARDER CASE COVER 1 1 1 1
18 | 110690011-0001 | 110690011-T042 |HLi R4l 4 GUAGE ASSY., OIL LEVEL 1 1 1 1
19 | 191910001-0001 | 191910001-T042 |y 4 & RETARDER CASE 1 1 1 1
20 | 191940002-0001 | 191940002-TO42 |y 4 % b 2k PACKING,RETARDER CASE 1 1 1 1




19

v&ﬁ%ﬁ(RE_TARDER)

o | EmrEy U . — ¥R (Reqd. QTY
No. Part No. Part No. LB Description LC168F(D)-IC LC168F(D)-(IICq G160F)(D)-C G200F(D)-C

1 110820015-0001 | 110820015-T044  |{Hifi% CASE COVER 1 1 1 1

2 260010132-0001 | 260010132-T044 |Gz (4134) CHAIN,RETARDER 1 1 1 1

3 | 380450517-0001 | 380450517-T044 |-#:[&20.5x39x3 1 WASHER 1 1 1 1

4 191950002-0001 | 191950002-T044 | Jkidi4fi 1-21%e CHAIN WHEEL 1 1 1 1

5 380450524-0001 | 380450524-T520 |*F-3[£8 5x23x3 WASHER 1 1 1 1

6 380140093-0001 | 380140093-T044 |7 ffi ki) il fe BOLT 8x30 1 1 1 1

7 380650347-0001 | 380650347-T320 |jii:i25%41.25%6 OIL SEAL 1 1 1 1

8 380630259-0001 | 380630259-T044 | HliE (k&) BEARING , RADIAL BALL 1 1 1 1

9 380450523-0001 | 380450523-T044 |F-3:[£20x30x0.3 WASHER 1 1 1 1

10 | 191930006-0001 | 191930006-T044 |yt e o6 At PACKING 1 1 1 1

11 | 380600120-0001 | 380600120-T040 |5 fuitig8x14 PIN 2 2 2 2

12 | 380630137-0002 | 380630137-0002 |Hi/&6205 BEARING , RADIAL BALL 1 1 1 1

13 | 191920002-0001 | 191920002-T044 |ygeidi /i 25 COVER 1 1 1 1

14 | 380140028-0004 | 380140028-0004 |7 ffi ki) Mil2fs BOLT 8x32 6 6 6 6




10

BFEMg CRR) S KEE _(FLYWHEELICOIL ASSY.)

iea EHMES FHES .. . &= (Reqd. QTY

No. Part No. Part No. LR Description LC168F(D)-| LC168F(D)(-II i G160)F(D) G200F(D)
1 270020098-0001 | 270020098-T0A1 |fitlLee 1 B fF FLYWHEEL COMP ) ) ) )
2 | 270920162-0001 | 270920162-T040 |5 K 28 (45 K 25 COIL ASSY_,IGNITION 1 1 1 1
3 | 270950040-0001 | 270950040-T040 |k el CAP ASSY.,NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1 1 1 1
4 | 380140102-0004 | 380140102-0004 |/ ffi et 2 i 15e BOLT,FLANGE , 6x25 2 2 2 2
5 | 270020097-0001 | 270020097-T040 | Le: 1 fF FLYWHEEL COMP 10) 10) 10) 10)
6 | 380140102-0004 | 380140102-0004 | f1kik s il fe BOLT,FLANGE , 6x25 B @) ) 2)
7 | 270190018-0001 | 270190018-T111 | 7 2k fél v COIL ASSY.,CHARGE ™) ) ) ™)
8 | 270190003-0001 | 270190003-T111 |7 i 2 4 fk COIL ASSY.,CHARGE ) ) ) )
9 | 270280006-0001 | 270280006-T041 |23k [EHR CLAMPER ,CORD ™) ) ) ™)
10| 380140089-0003 | 380140089-0003 |/~ ffvk %iii#%F: M6x8 _ |BOLT,FLANGE , 6x8 ™) ™) ™ )
11| 160180007-0001 | 160180007-T040 |u| %t FAN,COOLING 1 1 1 1
12| 193590005-0001 | 193590005-T040 |iezift PULLEY,STARTER 1 1 1 1
13 | 380370051-0001 | 380370051-T040 |, ffiid: = [ 15k NUT,SPECIAL 1 1 1 1




11

HHHEH (STARTER MOTOR)

FE A ES EHAEES — - ¥ & (Reqd. QTY
No. Part No. Part No. FHbfEA Description LC168F (D)l LC168F(D)(—II G160)F(D) G200F(D)
1 | 270360017-0001 | 270360017-T041 |2z fipl STARTER MOTOR ) ™ ™ ™
2 | 380140102-0004 | 380140102-0004 |1 % H#ZFEMEX25 BOLT, FLANGE,6X25 ) ™) ™) ™)
3 | 380140095-0005 | 380140095-0005 |4 % [fj#2 FEMEX30 BOLT, FLANGE,6X30 ™) ™) ™) ™)
4 | 270810096-0001 | 270810096-T041 |faidk b CONTACTER COMP ) ™) ™) ™)
5 | 380140167-0002 | 380140167-0002 |7~ [lZEM5X12 BOLT ,5X12 ) ) ) )
6 | 380600121-0001 | 380600121-T041 |52 [ iip8x10 PIN , DOWEL B) ) ) )




12

ﬁﬁ%ﬁ?ﬂ%@ﬁ (CONTROL SYSTEM)

iz TS TS e - & (Reqd. QTY

No. Part No. Part No. LA Description LC168F(D)-I LC168F(D)(-II ? G160)F(D) G200F(D)
1 171680006-0001 171680006-T040 W HRA T CONTROL ASSY. 1 1 1 1
2 | 171660001-0001 171660001-T040 bR A T SPRING 1 1 1 1
3 | 380200017-0005 380200017-0005 AL S T SCREW , 535 1 1 1 1
4 | 380140011-0004 380140011-0004 A IR MEx10 BOLT,FLANGE 2 2 2 2
5 | 171710004-0001 171710004-T040 RZEER HOLDER, CABLE 1 1 1 1
6 | 380200010-0005 | 380200010-0005/380200035-0002 |+ F i kil SCREW , 5x25 (5"16) 1 1 1 1
7 | 380200037-0003 380200037-0003 AL S T SCREW , 46 1 1 1 1
8 | 171720001-T040 171720001-T040 Bk HOLDER,WIRE 1 1 1 1
9 | 380570018-0001 380570018-0001 I3 CIRCLIP 1 1 1 1
10 | 171600036-0001 171600036-T040 LR (BEA) SPRING,GOVERNOR 1 1 1 1
11 | 380250002-0001 380250002-T040 R S 4R e (O k)8 BOLT,QUADRATE HEAD 1 1 1 1
12 | 380370066-0001 380370066-0001 N IR EEME NUT,FLANGE 1 1 1 1
13 | 171620001-0001 171620001-T040 i 4 ARM,GOVERNOR 1 1 1 1
14 | 171610002-0001 171610002-T040 A R SPRING, THROTTLE RETURN 1 1 1 1
15 | 171590002-0001 171590002-T040 TTRESE ROD,GOVERNOR 1 1 1 1
16 | 171680150-0001 171680150-T040 U 1Y\ T HALE (B LU _|CONTROL ASSY. 1 1 1 1




_

22 )&% (AIR CLEANER)

F5 TS ZHFEE . int Hifi (Reqd. QTY
No. Par{tﬁFNo. i’Pjn No. TR Description LC168F (D)l LC168F(D)(-II ; G160)F(D) G200F(D)
1 180020317-0001 | 180020317-T040 | 7%k 4% AIR CLEANER ASSY 1 1 3 ;
180020313-0001 | 180020313-T046 |7k it AIR CLEANER ASSY 3 ; 1 1
2 380440002-0001 | 380440002-0001 |U7liZF} M6 NUT,TOOL BOX SETTING 2 2 2 2
3 180070083-0001 | 180070083-T040 |7 Jt 27k 6 COVER AIR CLEANER 1 1 3 ;
180070087-0001 | 180070087-T046 |7 Jit 27 26 COVER AIR CLEANER 3 ; 1 1
4 180100034-0001 | 180100034-T040 |7 i yk i AL A ELEMENT ASSY. AIR CLEANER 1 1 1 1
5 380740471-0001 | 380740471-T040 |i 4 TUBE,BREATHER 1 1 1 1
6 380370048-0001 | 380370048-0001 |, fijis- = I EFM6 NUT,FLANGE, 6MM 2 2 2 2




